COBI REHAB

Cubro

Cobi Rehab XXL Rollator king and

basket

The Cobi Rehab XXL Rollator king is a reinforced
rollator designed for bariatric users. With a
lightweight and discrete design, the rollator
supports a very high user weight of 325kg. The
frame fits through doorways and folds easily for
tfransport and storage by lifting the seat.

Often a critical point of rollators for bariafric users
is the effectiveness of the brakes. The 510mm wide
seat has a back arch that provides comfort and
safety, preventing the user's weight from shifting
foo far back.

FEATURES

¢ Iron forks and four large 200mm wheels ensure
a smoother drive and safer handling

¢ Highly responsive, feather-touch hand brakes
for superior control and support

e Folds down for transport and storage

e Basket attached

e Powder-lacquered aluminium frame

e | arge supportive seat with back support

e Convenient basket for personal belongings

o Reflectors fitted to handles for safety

Ready to order?

Our customer support team are available 5 days
a week to help answer all your questions.

Phone: 0800 656 527
Phone: +64 7 578 7228

Email: sales@cubro.co.nz



SPECIFICATIONS

Code(s)

Max user weight

Overall dimensions

Width between handles

Height adjustable

Seat dimensions

Seat opening

Handle height

Folded dimensions

Weight

Basket capacity

Wheels

Cobi Rehab XXL Rollator king and basket

9661

325kg

W 840mm L 850mm

710mm

775 - 990mm

W 510mm D 370mm H 510mm

710mm

775 - 990mm

740mm

15.7kg

5kg

8"

9555

325kg

W 740mm L 850mm

610mm

775 - 990mm

W 510mm D 370mm H 510mm

610mm

775 - 990mm

740mm

15.7kg

5kg

8"



